EVENT

SHOT PUT
DISCUSS
LONG JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP

POLE VAULT

HIGH JUMP
100M HURDLES
100M DASH
200M DASH
400M DASH
300M HURDLES
800M

1600M

3200M

4 x 100M

4 x 200

4 x 400

4 x 800

MASON COUNTY GIRLS
OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

ATHLETE

Sharon Jackson
Keiko Taka
Desarae Chambers
Desarae Chambers

Abigail Dawson
Olivia OHearn

Emily Butler
Mindy Hall
Karis Applegate
Karis Applegate
Abigail Dawson
Rachel Payne
Barbara Carlson
Paige Decker
Layla Henderson
Madison Hall
Neveah Wright
Kenzie Gulley
Karis Applegate
Madison Paver
Samantha Jones
Sarah Redmond
Alivia Bierley
Abigail Dawson
Rachel Payne
Olivia OHearn
Paige Decker
Rheagan Sizemore
Hannah Jackson

Abigail Dawson
Cara Woods

DATE

1989

2000

2005

2006

2019
2019

2000

1994

2021

2021

2019

2021

1996

2019

2021

2021

2012

2019

2015

RECORD
33°3.5”
107> 2”
17 5”
35°2.25”

10°0”
10°0”

527
16.42
12.75
26.57
1:02.27
46.82
2:23.55
5:26.37

11:53.18

51.09

1:49.22

4:12.61

10:06.04



